
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 AIDAN YOHO 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 113

2 LYLE PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 112

3 TATE CRYSTAL 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 109

4 AUGUST HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 109

5 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- SEDGWICK 108

6 LANE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 108

7 BROOKE GAINES 1132- GREENWOOD 108

8 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 106

9 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 105

10 KANSAS LANGE 1154- PAWNEE 104

11 MADDIX SMALL 1200- WILDCAT 1 103

12 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 101

13 ADELLE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 101

14 CARLY DREHER 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 98

15 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 98

15 WESTON SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 98

17 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 97

18 TYREE FIGGE 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 97

19 NISSA OLSEN 1167- RILEY 97

20 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 97

21 LEAH MUELLER 1176-0 SOUTHWIND 1 96

22 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 95

23 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 94

24 ABIGAIL MEIWES 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 93

25 HAYDEN LOTT 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 92

26 CAYLIN LUTHI 1132- GREENWOOD 92

26 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- SEDGWICK 92

28 EMERY YOHO 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 92

29 WYATT FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 92

30 HANNAH PERRIER 6132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 91

31 MAGGIE MCVEY 1200- WILDCAT 1 91

32 BRADY HURT 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 91

33 KYSER NEMECEK 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 90

34 LUKE FANKHAUSER 5132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 90

35 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 90

35 BRYCE HOELTZEL 6162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 90



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 MADDIE WEABER 8162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 90

38 ANNIKA WIEBERS 1167- RILEY 88

39 KRISTY BEENE 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 87

40 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 CENTRAL 85

41 GWEN FRY 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 84

42 KATE BORMANN 1167- RILEY 84

43 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 CENTRAL 84

44 SILAS GOOD 1200- WILDCAT 1 84

45 EMMA AUFDEMBERGE 1141- LEAVENWORTH 83

46 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123-0 FRONTIER 2 82

47 CODY JOHNSON 1132- GREENWOOD 82

48 GARRETT DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 82

49 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- WILDCAT 1 82

50 TY SCHEER 1174- SEDGWICK 81

51 MASON ROOKSTOOL 7162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 81

52 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 81

53 HAYES RICKSTREW 1162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 80

54 KARLI NEHER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 80

55 MEGAN JACOBS 1191- WALNUT CREEK 80

56 BROCK BURGMAN 1167- RILEY 79

57 MARY HABJAN 1141- LEAVENWORTH 78

58 NOAH GOSS 4151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 78

59 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 78

60 BYRON FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 78

61 CRAYTON DETERS 5162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 77

62 BRYNN ROTH 7132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 77

63 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- SUNFLOWER 77

64 MAGGIE BASS 1135- HARVEY 76

65 CORBIN RUSSELL 1190- WABAUNSEE 76

66 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 76

67 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 5116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 76

68 ETHAN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 75

69 MARISA WASINGER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 75

70 KYLIE ROGERS 1137- JOHNSON 75

71 BREANNA WELLS 1174- SEDGWICK 73

72 TAYDEM MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 73



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 KENLI LARSON 1182- SUNFLOWER 73

74 BAYLOR DEYOE 1129- GRANT 73

75 MACEY HENSLEY 5120- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 72

76 LIZZY VAJNAR 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 71

77 JACOB MCVEY 1201- WILDCAT 2 71

78 LAINEY PETERSON 7100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 71

79 ADDIRON WESTERMAN 8132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 70

80 LEGACY MURPY 1137-0 JOHNSON 70

80 ELLA NEHER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 70

80 KYLE BASY 1135- HARVEY 70

83 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- GRANT 70

83 KYLEIGH HEIKES 5137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 70

85 CLAY MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 69

86 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 69

86 WYATT GRABBE 4114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 69

88 COLTON KALOUS 1163- PRATT 69

89 ALLYSON RIETCHECK 1137- JOHNSON 68

90 EASTON ALPERS 4100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 67

91 JACOB DEBLER 1190- WABAUNSEE 66

92 JENSEN VANDIKE 5182-0 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 66

93 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- PAWNEE 65

94 ANAH HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 65

95 REECE BUTCHER 1135- HARVEY 65

96 SARAH MCKOWN 5135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 65

97 TEAGAN ELLIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 65

98 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 1141- LEAVENWORTH 65

99 JAYCE FERIL 6100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 64

100 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 64

101 KODI MCCOMB 1163- PRATT 64

102 CORT DECKER 4132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 63

103 HANS HIGBIEE 1124- FRONTIER 3 63

104 LEVI GOOD 1201- WILDCAT 2 63

105 REYGAN SCHROCK 5106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 63

106 KAMI HEMPHILL 1163- PRATT 62

107 KIRWIN RUSSELL 1190- WABAUNSEE 62

108 JOSI SCHRADER 4106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 62



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 JACOB DEROUCHEY 4162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 62

110 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 1129- GRANT 61

111 AINSLEY PECENKA 8137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 61

112 COOPER ANDRES 4120- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 61

113 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 61

114 TAYLOR ALLEN 1201- WILDCAT 2 60

115 MCKAYLEE DAY 1191- WALNUT CREEK 60

116 MADISON RUMP 6135-0 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 60

117 DALLY EMIG 1109-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 60

118 DAWSON KALOUS 6163-0 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 59

119 GRAYSON MAXWELL 1154-0 PAWNEE 59

120 REAGAN BLASI 4163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 57

121 MELANI LARA 6129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 57

122 MICHAELA WASSON 1186-0 TWIN CREEKS 56

123 EMMA ANDERSON 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 56

123 KATE HEIKES 4137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 56

125 TY JONES 5190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 55

126 GAVIN SMITH 7129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 55

127 LACY JUDD 1124- FRONTIER 3 55

128 SAHNOA WILSON ZOOK 8129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 54

129 STEVEN BOGART 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 53

129 KAHLYN DAVIS 4135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 53

131 HAL HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 52

132 BRODY PIERCE 1141- LEAVENWORTH 52

133 KENLEE STRUNK 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 52

134 MACIE JUENEMANN 4186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 52

135 WILEY ATTEBERRY 8163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 51

136 PEYTON FECHTER 1172-0 ROLLING PRAIRIE 51

137 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- JOHNSON 51

138 TORBIN LAPEAN 6137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 49

139 KASEN STRAMEL 4182- SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 49

140 HAILEY WELLS 4174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 48

141 JORJA STREMEL 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 48

142 ADDISON MAXWELL 1154- PAWNEE 47

143 TRUXTON ELLIS 4190-0 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 45

144 WENDY ROTH 1135- HARVEY 45



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 ROPER LEFERT 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 44

146 AVA LARA 5129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 44

147 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 43

148 QUINN BREINER 5163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 43

149 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 43

150 BELLA KRATZER 4129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 42

151 PAISLEY BYER 5100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 42

151 ESTHER NEHER 7114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 42

153 HAYDEN RIFFEY 1163- PRATT 41

154 ANNA HOLT 1110-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 39

155 EMIL PICKERIGN 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 39

156 KASON MAUCK 5186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 36

157 BRADEN RICE 1129- GRANT 36

158 LORELAI KUNTZ 1110-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 35

159 RHETT POST 1186- TWIN CREEKS 33

160 KADI MCCOMB 7163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 33

161 EMMA MIES 7137-0 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 30



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 AIDAN YOHO 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 91

2 LYLE PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 89

3 TATE CRYSTAL 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 87

4 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- SEDGWICK 85

5 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 85

6 AUGUST HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 84

7 LANE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 84

8 BROOKE GAINES 1132- GREENWOOD 83

9 KANSAS LANGE 1154- PAWNEE 83

10 MADDIX SMALL 1200- WILDCAT 1 83

11 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 82

12 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 81

13 CARLY DREHER 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 80

14 TYREE FIGGE 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 80

15 LEAH MUELLER 1176-0 SOUTHWIND 1 79

16 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 79

17 HAYDEN LOTT 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 79

18 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 78

19 ADELLE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 77

20 WESTON SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 77

21 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 77

22 NISSA OLSEN 1167- RILEY 77

23 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 76

24 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 75

25 CAYLIN LUTHI 1132- GREENWOOD 75

26 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- SEDGWICK 75

27 KYSER NEMECEK 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 75

28 EMERY YOHO 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 73

29 HANNAH PERRIER 6132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 73

30 MAGGIE MCVEY 1200- WILDCAT 1 72

31 LUKE FANKHAUSER 5132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 72

32 ABIGAIL MEIWES 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 71

33 BRADY HURT 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 71

34 WYATT FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 70

35 KRISTY BEENE 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 70

36 GWEN FRY 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 70



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 BRYCE HOELTZEL 6162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 69

38 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 69

39 MADDIE WEABER 8162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 69

40 ANNIKA WIEBERS 1167- RILEY 69

41 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123-0 FRONTIER 2 69

42 CODY JOHNSON 1132- GREENWOOD 68

43 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 CENTRAL 66

44 KATE BORMANN 1167- RILEY 66

45 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 CENTRAL 66

46 GARRETT DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 66

47 SILAS GOOD 1200- WILDCAT 1 65

48 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- WILDCAT 1 65

49 TY SCHEER 1174- SEDGWICK 65

50 MASON ROOKSTOOL 7162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 65

51 EMMA AUFDEMBERGE 1141- LEAVENWORTH 64

52 HAYES RICKSTREW 1162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 64

53 KARLI NEHER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 63

54 MARY HABJAN 1141- LEAVENWORTH 63

55 CRAYTON DETERS 5162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 63

56 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 62

57 BROCK BURGMAN 1167- RILEY 62

58 MAGGIE BASS 1135- HARVEY 62

59 ETHAN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 62

60 KAMI HEMPHILL 1163- PRATT 62

61 MEGAN JACOBS 1191- WALNUT CREEK 61

62 NOAH GOSS 4151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 61

63 MARISA WASINGER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 61

64 BREANNA WELLS 1174- SEDGWICK 61

65 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 60

66 BYRON FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 60

67 BRYNN ROTH 7132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 60

68 ADDIRON WESTERMAN 8132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 60

69 TAYDEM MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 59

70 KENLI LARSON 1182- SUNFLOWER 59

71 MACEY HENSLEY 5120- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 59

72 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- SUNFLOWER 58



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 CORBIN RUSSELL 1190- WABAUNSEE 58

74 LIZZY VAJNAR 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 58

75 JAYCE FERIL 6100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 58

76 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 57

77 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 5116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 57

78 JACOB MCVEY 1201- WILDCAT 2 57

79 CORT DECKER 4132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 57

80 CLAY MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 56

81 KYLIE ROGERS 1137- JOHNSON 55

82 LAINEY PETERSON 7100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 55

83 ELLA NEHER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 55

84 LEGACY MURPY 1137-0 JOHNSON 55

85 KYLE BASY 1135- HARVEY 55

86 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 55

86 WYATT GRABBE 4114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 55

88 ALLYSON RIETCHECK 1137- JOHNSON 55

89 EASTON ALPERS 4100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 54

90 JACOB DEBLER 1190- WABAUNSEE 54

91 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- PAWNEE 54

92 COLTON KALOUS 1163- PRATT 52

93 ANAH HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 52

94 REECE BUTCHER 1135- HARVEY 52

95 SARAH MCKOWN 5135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 52

96 HANS HIGBIEE 1124- FRONTIER 3 52

97 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- GRANT 51

97 KYLEIGH HEIKES 5137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 51

99 TEAGAN ELLIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 51

100 KIRWIN RUSSELL 1190- WABAUNSEE 51

101 BAYLOR DEYOE 1129- GRANT 50

102 JENSEN VANDIKE 5182-0 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 50

103 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 50

104 KODI MCCOMB 1163- PRATT 50

105 LEVI GOOD 1201- WILDCAT 2 50

106 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 1129- GRANT 50

107 TAYLOR ALLEN 1201- WILDCAT 2 49

108 JOSI SCHRADER 4106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 48



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 MCKAYLEE DAY 1191- WALNUT CREEK 48

110 MADISON RUMP 6135-0 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 48

111 TY JONES 5190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 48

112 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 1141- LEAVENWORTH 47

113 REYGAN SCHROCK 5106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 47

114 DALLY EMIG 1109-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 47

115 GAVIN SMITH 7129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 47

116 JACOB DEROUCHEY 4162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 46

117 AINSLEY PECENKA 8137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 46

118 DAWSON KALOUS 6163-0 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 46

119 REAGAN BLASI 4163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 46

120 COOPER ANDRES 4120- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 45

121 MELANI LARA 6129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 45

122 MICHAELA WASSON 1186-0 TWIN CREEKS 45

123 LACY JUDD 1124- FRONTIER 3 45

124 TRUXTON ELLIS 4190-0 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 45

125 SAHNOA WILSON ZOOK 8129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 44

126 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 43

127 EMMA ANDERSON 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 43

128 KATE HEIKES 4137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 43

129 STEVEN BOGART 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 43

129 KAHLYN DAVIS 4135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 43

131 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 43

132 GRAYSON MAXWELL 1154-0 PAWNEE 42

133 HAL HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 42

134 WILEY ATTEBERRY 8163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 42

135 BRODY PIERCE 1141- LEAVENWORTH 41

136 HAILEY WELLS 4174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 41

137 ADDISON MAXWELL 1154- PAWNEE 41

138 TORBIN LAPEAN 6137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 40

139 PEYTON FECHTER 1172-0 ROLLING PRAIRIE 39

140 KASEN STRAMEL 4182- SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 39

141 KENLEE STRUNK 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 38

142 MACIE JUENEMANN 4186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 38

143 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- JOHNSON 38

144 ROPER LEFERT 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 37



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Practicum

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 JORJA STREMEL 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 36

146 WENDY ROTH 1135- HARVEY 35

147 AVA LARA 5129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 35

148 BELLA KRATZER 4129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 35

149 ESTHER NEHER 7114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 35

150 PAISLEY BYER 5100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 35

151 QUINN BREINER 5163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 34

152 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 33

153 HAYDEN RIFFEY 1163- PRATT 32

154 ANNA HOLT 1110-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 31

155 LORELAI KUNTZ 1110-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 30

156 RHETT POST 1186- TWIN CREEKS 30

157 KADI MCCOMB 7163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 29

158 EMIL PICKERIGN 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 28

159 KASON MAUCK 5186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 26

160 BRADEN RICE 1129- GRANT 25

161 EMMA MIES 7137-0 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 24



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 AUGUST HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 25

2 BROOKE GAINES 1132- GREENWOOD 25

3 LANE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 24

4 ADELLE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 24

5 LYLE PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 23

6 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- SEDGWICK 23

7 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 23

8 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 23

9 BAYLOR DEYOE 1129- GRANT 23

10 AIDAN YOHO 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 22

11 TATE CRYSTAL 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 22

12 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 22

13 ABIGAIL MEIWES 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 22

14 WYATT FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 22

15 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 21

16 KANSAS LANGE 1154- PAWNEE 21

17 WESTON SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 21

18 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 21

19 BRYCE HOELTZEL 6162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 21

20 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 21

21 MADDIE WEABER 8162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 21

22 MADDIX SMALL 1200- WILDCAT 1 20

23 NISSA OLSEN 1167- RILEY 20

24 BRADY HURT 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 20

25 KYLIE ROGERS 1137- JOHNSON 20

26 EMERY YOHO 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 19

27 MAGGIE MCVEY 1200- WILDCAT 1 19

28 ANNIKA WIEBERS 1167- RILEY 19

29 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 CENTRAL 19

30 SILAS GOOD 1200- WILDCAT 1 19

31 EMMA AUFDEMBERGE 1141- LEAVENWORTH 19

32 RACHEL HENDRICKS 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 19

33 MEGAN JACOBS 1191- WALNUT CREEK 19

34 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- SUNFLOWER 19

35 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 19

36 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 5116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 19



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- GRANT 19

37 KYLEIGH HEIKES 5137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 19

39 CARLY DREHER 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 18

40 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 18

41 HANNAH PERRIER 6132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 18

42 LUKE FANKHAUSER 5132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 18

43 KATE BORMANN 1167- RILEY 18

44 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 CENTRAL 18

45 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 18

46 BYRON FRY 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 18

47 CORBIN RUSSELL 1190- WABAUNSEE 18

48 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 1141- LEAVENWORTH 18

49 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 18

50 TYREE FIGGE 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 17

51 LEAH MUELLER 1176-0 SOUTHWIND 1 17

52 CAYLIN LUTHI 1132- GREENWOOD 17

53 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- SEDGWICK 17

54 KRISTY BEENE 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 17

55 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- WILDCAT 1 17

56 KARLI NEHER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 17

57 BROCK BURGMAN 1167- RILEY 17

58 NOAH GOSS 4151- MIDWAY INDIVIDUAL 17

59 BRYNN ROTH 7132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 17

60 COLTON KALOUS 1163- PRATT 17

61 GRAYSON MAXWELL 1154-0 PAWNEE 17

62 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 16

63 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 16

64 GARRETT DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 16

65 TY SCHEER 1174- SEDGWICK 16

66 MASON ROOKSTOOL 7162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 16

67 HAYES RICKSTREW 1162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 16

68 LAINEY PETERSON 7100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 16

69 JENSEN VANDIKE 5182-0 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 16

70 REYGAN SCHROCK 5106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 16

71 JACOB DEROUCHEY 4162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 16

72 COOPER ANDRES 4120- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 16



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - Open: Exam

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 KYSER NEMECEK 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 15

74 MARY HABJAN 1141- LEAVENWORTH 15

75 ELLA NEHER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 15

76 LEGACY MURPY 1137-0 JOHNSON 15

77 KYLE BASY 1135- HARVEY 15

78 AINSLEY PECENKA 8137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 15

79 GWEN FRY 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 14

80 CODY JOHNSON 1132- GREENWOOD 14

81 CRAYTON DETERS 5162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 14

82 MAGGIE BASS 1135- HARVEY 14

83 MARISA WASINGER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 14

84 TAYDEM MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 14

85 KENLI LARSON 1182- SUNFLOWER 14

86 JACOB MCVEY 1201- WILDCAT 2 14

87 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 14

87 WYATT GRABBE 4114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 14

89 TEAGAN ELLIS 1190- WABAUNSEE 14

90 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 14

91 KODI MCCOMB 1163- PRATT 14

92 JOSI SCHRADER 4106- CENTRAL KANSAS INDIVIDUAL 14

93 KENLEE STRUNK 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 14

94 MACIE JUENEMANN 4186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 14

95 HAYDEN LOTT 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 13

96 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123-0 FRONTIER 2 13

97 ETHAN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 13

98 MACEY HENSLEY 5120- FLINT HILLS INDIVIDUAL 13

99 LIZZY VAJNAR 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 13

100 CLAY MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 13

101 ALLYSON RIETCHECK 1137- JOHNSON 13

102 EASTON ALPERS 4100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 13

103 ANAH HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 13

104 REECE BUTCHER 1135- HARVEY 13

105 SARAH MCKOWN 5135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 13

106 LEVI GOOD 1201- WILDCAT 2 13

107 DALLY EMIG 1109-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 13

108 DAWSON KALOUS 6163-0 PRATT INDIVIDUAL 13
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109 EMMA ANDERSON 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 13

110 KATE HEIKES 4137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 13

111 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- JOHNSON 13

112 BREANNA WELLS 1174- SEDGWICK 12

113 JACOB DEBLER 1190- WABAUNSEE 12

114 MCKAYLEE DAY 1191- WALNUT CREEK 12

115 MADISON RUMP 6135-0 HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 12

116 MELANI LARA 6129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 12

117 PEYTON FECHTER 1172-0 ROLLING PRAIRIE 12

118 JORJA STREMEL 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 12

119 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- PAWNEE 11

120 HANS HIGBIEE 1124- FRONTIER 3 11

121 KIRWIN RUSSELL 1190- WABAUNSEE 11

122 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 1129- GRANT 11

123 TAYLOR ALLEN 1201- WILDCAT 2 11

124 REAGAN BLASI 4163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 11

125 MICHAELA WASSON 1186-0 TWIN CREEKS 11

126 BRODY PIERCE 1141- LEAVENWORTH 11

127 EMIL PICKERIGN 1110- CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 11

128 BRADEN RICE 1129- GRANT 11

129 ADDIRON WESTERMAN 8132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 10

130 LACY JUDD 1124- FRONTIER 3 10

131 SAHNOA WILSON ZOOK 8129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 10

132 STEVEN BOGART 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 10

132 KAHLYN DAVIS 4135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 10

134 HAL HIGBIE 1124- FRONTIER 3 10

135 KASEN STRAMEL 4182- SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 10

136 WENDY ROTH 1135- HARVEY 10

137 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- COTTONWOOD 2 10

138 KASON MAUCK 5186- TWIN CREEKS INDIVIDUAL 10

139 WILEY ATTEBERRY 8163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 9

140 TORBIN LAPEAN 6137- JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 9

141 AVA LARA 5129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 9

142 QUINN BREINER 5163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 9

143 HAYDEN RIFFEY 1163- PRATT 9

144 GAVIN SMITH 7129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 8
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145 ANNA HOLT 1110-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 8

146 TY JONES 5190- WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 7

147 HAILEY WELLS 4174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 7

148 ROPER LEFERT 1109- CHISHOLM TRAIL 1 7

149 BELLA KRATZER 4129- GRANT INDIVIDUAL 7

150 ESTHER NEHER 7114- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 7

151 PAISLEY BYER 5100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 7

152 JAYCE FERIL 6100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 6

153 CORT DECKER 4132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 6

154 ADDISON MAXWELL 1154- PAWNEE 6

155 EMMA MIES 7137-0 JOHNSON INDIVIDUAL 6

156 LORELAI KUNTZ 1110-0 CHISHOLM TRAIL 2 5

157 KADI MCCOMB 7163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 4

158 RHETT POST 1186- TWIN CREEKS 3

159 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- WALNUT CREEK 0

160 KAMI HEMPHILL 1163- PRATT

161 TRUXTON ELLIS 4190-0 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL
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